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Engine Type

Bore x Stroke
Displacement
Compression Ratio

Specifications

4-stroke, single cylinder, air-cooled, SOHC
31.0mm x 55.2mm

113cm?

05:1

Fuel System

Carburettor

Engine Qil, Overhaul
| lgnition Type

1,110ml
CDI

Starter System

Electric/Kick

Lubrication System

Wet sump

Transmission
Suspension

4-speed, all down (N 12 3 &)
Telescopic, coil spring, oil damped
Swingarm type, coil spring, oil damped,

Spring preload 5-way adjustable

Tyre Size

2.5-17 4PR

2.75-17 4PR

Brakes

Drum

Fuel Tank

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Wheel Base
Ground Clearance
Seat Height

Curb Mass

Drum
a.0L
1.900mm
750mm
1.050mm
1.215mm
140mm
76Emm
108kg

<>YAQEEN

Metallic Silk Red (IYN) Metallic Jade Royal (YGE) Pearl Pearlescent Black (YIR) Metallic Camel Grey (WGC)

| Specifications, appearances, equipment, colours, material and other items shown in this catalogue are subject to change by manufacturers at any time without any

0 SUZUKIAKIStMn 49 SuzukIPakistan ] - notice, and they may vary depending upon local conditions and reguirements. Please visit your local dealer for details of any changes or visit our official website at
O SuzukiPakistan @ suzukipakistan.com Pakistan Standards www.paksuzukl.com.pk for more Information. Actual body colours may differ from the colours shown In this catalogue.




